
The Safety Assessment of MV.
Winposh Rampat at Towing Rig

Activity during Towing Rig
Coslboss at Bintuni Bays
by Moh Aziz Rohman, Siti Raudhah Maidari, Ridho Azis

Submission date: 14-May-2023 08:46PM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 2093117408
File name: 347-Article_Text-667-1-10-20210304.pdf (313.39K)
Word count: 7142
Character count: 35561



1

1

2

2

5

5



1

4

5



4



2



2

2









1











3

3

3

3



9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 3%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 1%

The Safety Assessment of MV. Winposh Rampat at Towing Rig
Activity during Towing Rig Coslboss at Bintuni Bays
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Clarkston Community Schools
Student Paper

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

repository.pip-semarang.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Curtin University of Technology
Student Paper

Miko Priambudi. "Management of Loading
and Safety Improvement Efforts to Reduce
Passenger Accidents on Ships", KnE Social
Sciences, 2021
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

The Safety Assessment of MV. Winposh Rampat at Towing Rig
Activity during Towing Rig Coslboss at Bintuni Bays
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14


